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BOCKS, DANIEL

VANDERFORD, CLINT
FITZGERALD, LOLA

BOETTCHER, MARK

CURTIN, RICK
GILMORE, JACKSON
WILLIAMS, BILLY

PONDER, WILLIAM
GUTIRREZ, RANDY
WHITNEY, NEAL

HILDEBRAND, J.R.
PHELPS, KEITH
BLOUNT, LARRY

JOHNSON, JEREMIAH
HAMMOND, BROCK
COCA, MARK

JIMENEZ , MIKE
TARBOX, NICHOLAS
VANDER VEEN, DON

RUSSELL, LILLIAN [D

FITZGERALD, LOLA [A
GILMORE, JACKSON [AA
LABERGE, SAVANNAH |[C

Zone Seven Skeet
2023 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
10/27/2023 - 10/29/2023

Event Winners Report
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Event Winners Report

BACKHERMS, NATHEN [A
OLSON, MEGAN [A ]

BOCKS, DANIEL [AAA]

PONDER, WILLIAM [A ]
GUTIRREZ, RANDY [A ]
HODGIN, SEAMUS [B ]

MORGAN, LUKE [A ]

DOMBROWSKI, RYAN [B
HAMMOND, BROCK [C ]
HENNEKE, MICHAEL [B

VANDERFORD, CLINT [A
WHITNEY, NEAL [A ]
HILDEBRAND, J.R. [B
LYMAN, JOHN [A ]

BOETTCHER, MARK [AAA]
CURTIN, RICK [AA ]
HAMMOND, MIKE [A ]
ERICKSON, BRAD [A ]

WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ]
PHELPS, KEITH [B ]
VAN RYZIN, MARK [A ]
SPARKS, KEITH [B ]

BERRY, JEAN [C ]

FITZGERALD, LOLA [A
COGDILL, LYNN [A ]

MAKARENKO, MEAGAN [B
LABERGE, SAVANNAH [C

DBL

JR11

CLCH

TSCH
TSRU
TS3

TS11

SUCH
SURU
SU3

SUll

SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SS11

SRCH
SRRU
SR3

SR11

VTCH
VTRU
VT3

VT1l1

SVCH

LYCH
LYRU
LY3

LY1l1

84

83

98
95
94
89

91
89
87
87

97
93
93
92

93
93
92
92

92
92
91
88

79

96
92
86
85

HONORS
ONLY



62

105
63
97
50

38

20

106

102
20

43

Page 3

Event Winners Report

MAKARENKO, MEAGAN [B

BOETTCHER, MARK [AAA]
TARBOX, NICHOLAS [D
WALKER, HARRY [C ]
WASSON, JERRY [C ]

WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ]
VAN RYZIN, MARK [A ]
COCA, MARK [C ]
LOPEZ JR, DANIEL [B

SARANCHA, JULIANNE [D

HODGIN, SEAMUS [B ]
LOPEZ JR, DANIEL [B

JEFFERS, HAROLD [C ]
FREY, ANDRE [B ]
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11{01/.23 Zone Seven Skeet
o 2023 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
10/27/23 - 10/29/23
Optional Class Purse
DBL

Competitor Class Score Payout

105 BOETTCHER, MARK AAA 93 10.00

12 VANDERFORD, CLINT A 97 80.00
94 FITZGERALD, LOLA A 96
11 WHITNEY, NEAL A 93
93 LYMAN, JOHN A 92
95 ERICKSON, BRAD A 92
107 MORGAN, LUKE A 91
17 BERNARDI, JACK A 89
53 OLSON, MEGAN A 83
84 HILDEBRAND, J.R. B 93 70.00
1 PHELPS, KEITH B 92
35 DOMBROWSKI, RYAN B 89
26 SPARKS, KEITH B 88
62 MAKARENKO, MEAGAN B 86
61 CHRISTOPHER, TOM B 85
60 FIRESTONE, CASEY B 81
16 HAMMOND, BROCK C 87 40.00
59 WEIDENBACH, RALPH C 83
72 CANNERELLI, KENNETH C 76
31 MCKEON, JON C 75
58 JIMENEZ, MIKE D 86 60.00
63 TARBOX, NICHOLAS D 84
106 SARANCHA, JULIANNE D 77
36 SHAFT, ROBERT D 76
76 RUSSELL, LILLIAN D 75
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DBL

Competitor Class Score Payout
33 TAKAKUWA, JIM D 74
Total Payout 260.00
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gg@ Zone Seven Skeet
o 2023 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
10/27/23 - 10/29/23

Oklahoma Options Report for

DBL
Competitor 1st 50 2nd 50 3rd 50 Payouts
AAA 41 BOCKS, DANIEL 48 5.00 50 5.00 50 5.00 15.00
A 94 FITZGERALD, LOLA 49 49 30.00 47 30.00
A 93 LYMAN, JOHN 48 47 44
A 53 OLSON, MEGAN 39 42 44
A 38 VAN RYZIN, MARK 50 30.00 46 41 30.00
A 12 VANDERFORD, CLINT 49 48 48 30.00 30.00
A 11 WHITNEY, NEAL 48 48 45
B 61 CHRISTOPHER, TOM 43 43 42
B 69 FOSTER, JONATHAN 44 44 41
B 84 HILDEBRAND, J.R. 49 25.00 44 44 25.00
B 62 MAKARENKO, MEAGAN 44 41 42
B 1 PHELPS, KEITH 45 46 25.00 47 25.00 50.00
16 HAMMOND, BROCK 42 44 45 5.00 5.00
89 JOHNSON, JEREMIAH 43 15.00 45 15.00 45 5.00 35.00
59 WEIDENBACH, RALPH 38 44 45 5.00 5.00
76 RUSSELL, LILLIAN 38 35 37
63 TARBOX, NICHOLAS 43 10.00 42 10.00 41 10.00 30.00

255.00
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11/01/23 Zone Seven Skeet
20sttaz 2023 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
10/27/23 - 10/29/23

DBL SCORES BY CLASS Long Runs
41 BOCKS, D AAA 98
105 BOETTCHER, M AAA 93
10 CURTIN, R AA 93
48 GILMORE, J AA 92
7 WILLIAMS, B AA 92
96 WILLIAMSON, C AA 87
12 VANDERFORD, C A 97
94 FITZGERALD, L A 96
67 PONDER, W A 95
87 GUTIRREZ, R A 94
11 WHITNEY, N A 93
83 COGDILL, L A 92
95 ERICKSON, B A 92
8 HAMMOND, M A 92
93 LYMAN, J A 92
107 MORGAN, L A 91
38 VAN RYZIN, M A 91
17 BERNARDI, J A 89
32 USRY, S A 89
13 BACKHERMS, N A 84
53 OLSON, M A 83
84 HILDEBRAND, J B 93
1 PHELPS, K B 92
14 BLOUNT, L B 90
35 DOMBROWSKI, R B 89
102 HODGIN, S B 89
26 SPARKS, K B 88 2/4
27 WITT, M B 87 712
30 HENNEKE, M B 87
62 MAKARENKO, M B 86
61 CHRISTOPHER, T B 85
39 ERAMO, M B 85
69 FOSTER, J B 85
19 GOULD, W B 85
86 GUTIRREZ, M B 84
20 LOPEZ JR, D B 84
68 YARBRO, M B 83
60 FIRESTONE, C B 81
70 FOSTER, J B 81

* = NC, ** = Targets Only, NR = Non Resident Page: 1
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DBL Long Runs

43 FREY, A B 81
56 WALTZ, S B 81
44 BERRY, D B 75
89 JOHNSON, J C 88 19/4
16 HAMMOND, B Cc 87
6 COCA, M Cc 85
54 LABERGE, S Cc 85
5 STEWART, H C 84
97 WALKER, H Cc 84
108 ATHEY, D Cc 83
59 WEIDENBACH, R Cc 83
3 JEFFERS, H C 81
50 WASSON, J Cc 80
2 BERRY, J Cc 79
21 GREENE, J Cc 78
25 SHOEMAKE, R C 77 5/4
72 CANNERELLI, K Cc 76
31 MCKEON, J Cc 75
74 WELSH, C Cc 58
58 JIMENEZ, M D 86
63 TARBOX, N D 84
123 VANDER VEEN, D D 84
80 MEZA, A D 77
106 SARANCHA, J D 77
36 SHAFT, R D 76
76 RUSSELL, L D 75
33 TAKAKUWA, J D 74
66 BUERKENS, S D 71
64 MAKARENKO, P D 67
110 FOO, M D 66
24 PAPKE, B D 62
77 MCKIERMAN, B D 61
65 CHRISTOPHER, R D 60
81 SANDOVAL, M D 60
55 TRAPP, B D 54
78 SARRAIL, C D 48

* = NC, ** = Targets Only, NR = Non Resident Page: 2
g Y



11/01/23
20:12:24
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Zone Seven Skeet

2023 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS

10/27/23 - 10/29/23

CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT

DBL

Comp # Competitor

SJ1

76 RUSSELL, LILLIAN

JR1

94 FITZGERALD, LOLA
48 GILMORE, JACKSON
54 LABERGE, SAVANNAH
13 BACKHERMS, NATHEN
70 FOSTER, JOHN

80 MEZA, AMAYA

77 MCKIERMAN, BAILEY
81 SANDOVAL, MARISSA
78 SARRAIL, CAMERON

CL1
53 OLSON, MEGAN

TS1

41 BOCKS, DANIEL
67 PONDER, WILLIAM
87 GUTIRREZ, RANDY

102 HODGIN, SEAMUS
89 JOHNSON, JEREMIAH
62 MAKARENKO, MEAGAN
53 OLSON, MEGAN

106 SARANCHA, JULIANNE

SuU1

107 MORGAN, LUKE
35 DOMBROWSKI, RYAN
16 HAMMOND, BROCK
30 HENNEKE, MICHAEL
69 FOSTER, JONATHAN
60 FIRESTONE, CASEY
110 FOO, MELISSA

Score

75

96
92
85
84
81
77
61
60
48

83

98
95
94
89
88
86
83
77

91
89
87
87
85
81
66

Long
Runs Honors

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
19/4
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT

DBL

Comp # Competitor

SS1

12 VANDERFORD, CLINT

84 HILDEBRAND, J.R.

11 WHITNEY, NEAL

83 COGDILL, LYNN

93 LYMAN, JOHN

96 WILLIAMSON, CRAIG

6 COCA, MARK

20 LOPEZ JR, DANIEL
123 VANDER VEEN, DON

21 GREENE, JEFFREY

74 WELSH, CHRIS

SR1

105 BOETTCHER, MARK
10 CURTIN, RICK
95 ERICKSON, BRAD
8 HAMMOND, MIKE
14 BLOUNT, LARRY
17 BERNARDI, JACK
32 USRY, STEPHEN
27 WITT, MARK
58 JIMENEZ, MIKE
86 GUTIRREZ, MIKE
63 TARBOX, NICHOLAS
59 WEIDENBACH, RALPH
68 YARBRO, MARK
43 FREY, ANDRE
56 WALTZ, STEPHAN
36 SHAFT, ROBERT
44 BERRY, DON
31 MCKEON, JON
66 BUERKENS, SUSAN
24 PAPKE, BARRY

VT1

1 PHELPS, KEITH

7 WILLIAMS, BILLY
38 VAN RYZIN, MARK
26 SPARKS, KEITH

Score

97
93
93
92
92
87
85
84
84
78
58

93
93
92
92
90
89
89
87
86
84
84
83
83
81
81
76
75
75
7
62

92
92
91
88

Long
Runs Honors

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
712
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
2/4



CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT

DBL
Long
Comp # Competitor Score Runs Honors

61 CHRISTOPHER, TOM 85 0/0
39 ERAMO, MARTIN 85 0/0
19 GOULD, WAYNE 85 0/0
5 STEWART, HAL 84 0/0
97 WALKER, HARRY 84 0/0
108 ATHEY, DAVID 83 0/0
3 JEFFERS, HAROLD 81 0/0
50 WASSON, JERRY 80 0/0
25 SHOEMAKE, RONALD 77  5/4
72 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 76 0/0
33 TAKAKUWA, JIM 74 0/0
64 MAKARENKO, PETER 67 0/0
65 CHRISTOPHER, RANDY 60 0/0
55 TRAPP, BRIAN 54 0/0

Sv1
2 BERRY, JEAN 79 0/0

LY1
94 FITZGERALD, LOLA 96 0/0
83 COGDILL, LYNN 92 0/0
62 MAKARENKO, MEAGAN 86 0/0
54 LABERGE, SAVANNAH 85 0/0
53 OLSON, MEGAN 83 0/0
2 BERRY, JEAN 79 0/0
80 MEZA, AMAYA 77  0/0
106 SARANCHA, JULIANNE 77  0/0
76 RUSSELL, LILLIAN 75 0/0
66 BUERKENS, SUSAN 7 0/0
77 MCKIERMAN, BAILEY 61 0/0
81 SANDOVAL, MARISSA 60 0/0
78 SARRAIL, CAMERON 48 0/0

ML1
62 MAKARENKO, MEAGAN 86 0/0

RM1
105 BOETTCHER, MARK 93 0/0
63 TARBOX, NICHOLAS 84 0/0
97 WALKER, HARRY 84 0/0
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CONCURRENT SCORES REPORT

DBL
Comp # Competitor
50 WASSON, JERRY
44 BERRY, DON
66 BUERKENS, SUSAN
MV1

7 WILLIAMS, BILLY
38 VAN RYZIN, MARK
6 COCA, MARK
20 LOPEZ JR, DANIEL
43 FREY, ANDRE
3 JEFFERS, HAROLD
56 WALTZ, STEPHAN
25 SHOEMAKE, RONALD
65 CHRISTOPHER, RANDY

RK1

106 SARANCHA, JULIANNE

FR1

102 HODGIN, SEAMUS
20 LOPEZ JR, DANIEL
43 FREY, ANDRE

3 JEFFERS, HAROLD

Score
80
75
71

92
91
85
84
81
81
81
77
60

77

89
84
81
81

Long
Runs Honors

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
5/4
0/0

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
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